/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

CALIFORNIA M2 FABRIZIO BUSCHINI 47 | VTCH DANAH CHRISTOFFERSEN 221 |SVRU ARTHUR MCCAUL 75
M3 ALHUGHES 46 | VTRU GREG TEDESCO 215 |SVRU DON JACKSON 75
M3 GALANG PHAM 46 | SVCH STEPHEN WILSON 209 |LYCH CANDICE L FOWLER 77

ROOSTER RANCH WINGS & CLAYS M3 NATHAN MAYHUGH 46 | SVRU STEVE MURPHY 195 |LYRU CINDI HUBBARD 75

HILMAR, CA M3 OLE VANDBORG 46 | LYCH CYNTHIAVOGL 194 |LY3  GRACE CHOE 66

8/6/2016 AA1  SCOTT STEERE 45 | LYRU VICKY FARMER 176 |SSCH NORMAN D SMITH 77

AUGUST FUN SHOOT AA2  JAMES D FLYNN 43 SSRU  ALLEN E PEPPERS 58
AA3  ALAN L NEGOSIAN 41 | MIKE RAAHAUGE SHOOTING

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: AUGUST FUN | AA3 EDWARD W KANE 41 | ENTERPRISES BIRDS LANDING SPORTING CLAYS

SHOOT Al GRACE CHOE 46 | CORONA, CA BIRDS LANDING, CA

34 Attended A2 GREY GALLO 44 | 8/14/2016 8/20/2016

CH  JACKFLESHER 92 |A3  GEORGE S KINGSTON 39 | FUN SHOOT HANK SMITH MEMORIAL

RU  TIM LE NEAVE 91 [B1  ALEXANDERIDA 45

M1 CHRIS STEPHENS 8 B2 DENNIS GERASIMENKO 42 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN SHOOT | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: HANK SMITH

AAl  GARYCCAPPELLETTI-D 79 B3 THOMAS A SCEBERRAS 40 |1 Attended MEMORIAL

Al OLLIE TOSH % a1 RAFAEL AGUILAR 44 |E1 JERRY COLEY 5 18 Attended

B1 CHARLES FROST 74 |2 KEITH ACKERMAN 37 [SICH JERRY COLEY 5 CH  JAKE HAGAN 48

C1 GERALD MALPASS 82 c3 KRIS SOLLER 32

D1~ WAYLAND MALPASS 81 D1 SCOTT HERRMANN 40 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: FUN SHOOT | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: HANK SMITH

E1 JUAN MENDOZA 75 1D2  JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK 38 |3 Attended MEMORIAL

VTCH JACK FLESHER 92 |D3  EDUARDO GARCIA 37 |Al  DYLAN COOK 39 |18 Attended

SVCH OLLIETOSH 79 E1 YEGHIA NERCESSIAN 35 |cC1 ROGER L PIGOTT 34 | CH CHRIS STEPHENS 44
E2 ROB JACOBS 33 [E1  JOHNBSUSTER 38

TRIPLE B CLAYS E3 BRIAN MAYHUGH 30 [SICH DYLAN cooK 39 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: HANK SMITH

SO EL MONTE, CA SICH  ALEXANDER IDA 45 | VTCH JOHN B SUSTER 38 | MEMORIAL

8/7/2016 SJRU  YEGHIA NERCESSIAN 35 20 Attended

TRIPLE B FUN SHOOT SJ3  HOVHANNES NERCESSIAN 18 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: FUNSHOOT | CH  DANA H CHRISTOFFERSEN 44
JRCH  NATHAN MAYHUGH 46 | 6 Attended

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TRIPLE B FUN | jRrRy  CHRISTOPHER CLAXTON 43 [ M1 BILL SKINNER 44 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HANK SMITH

SHoOT VTCH TOM JOHN - JR 47 |M2  JOHN M FOWLER 38 | MEMORIAL

68 Attended VTRU AL HUGHES 46 | Al DYLAN COOK 40 |62 Attended

M1 CHRISTOPHER CLAXTON 96 |yT3  SCOTT STEERE 45 |B1 DENNIS GERASIMENKO 30 |CH  DAVID APATTEN 92

M2 DAMIAN GARDINER 9  [vT3  MEDARDO CANALES 45 |C1  MELVIN COHEN 27 |M1  CHRIS STEPHENS 84

M3 CURTIS LESSEL 95 | SVCH MICHAEL E WILLARD 43 |D1  BRAD DEVRIEZE 26 |M2  MATTHEW HOFFMAN 81

AAl  SCOTT STEERE 89 [SvCH ARTHUR MCCAUL 43 | SICH DYLAN COOK 40 | M3 WILLIAM S BRUCE 79

AA2  ALAN L NEGOSIAN 87 |sv3  EDWARD W KANE 41 | VTCH JOHN M FOWLER 38 | AA1  GEORGE DANA 79

AA3  NILIANG 86 |LYCH GRACE CHOE 46 | SVCH BILL SKINNER 44 | AA2  DALE ALLENDER 75

Al PATRICIA MILLER 83 SVRU MELVIN COHEN 27 | AA3  TERRY BUCKINGHAM 75

A2 GREY GALLO 79 | CAMANCHE HILLS HUNTING PRESERVE Al SCOTT ROLOFF 78

A3 RON GIBBONS 78 | |ONE, CA SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT |A2  JOHN WIGGINS 69

Bl  ERICJWHITE 80  [8/13/2016 91 Attended A3 BRIAN AZBILL 69

B2 DENNIS GERASIMENKO 79 | IRONMAN/IRONWOMAN SHOOT M1  BRAD SUTTON 91 |B1  JAKE HAGAN 78

B3 KENTON E MOORE 77 M2  GALANG PHAM 87 B2 AL MILLAN 72

C1  ALEXANDER D SEDLACHEK 80 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: M3  TOM JOHN - JR 86 |B3  RICKELLIOTT 70

c2 BRUCE J LINDSAY 77 | IRONMAN/IRONWOMAN SHOOT AA1  ROBERT KING 80 |[c1 KEVIN HOFFMAN 81

€3 KEITH ACKERMAN 76 | 52 Attended AA2  SCOTT STEERE 79 |C2  STAN GOLLINGER 64

c3 RAFAEL AGUILAR 76 |CH  WILLIAM S BRUCE 228 |AA3  DON JACKSON 75 |Cc3  JEFF TRANUM 60

D1~ SCOTT HERRMANN 79 RU DANA H CHRISTOFFERSEN 221 | A1 LARRY BASOM 77 D1 RICHARD L BRUCE 75

D2 JOHN KUEHL 76 M1  FRANK DIGNON 219 |A2  CORY B MOORE 76 |D2  FORREST ANDERSON 61

D3 COURTNEY AMCGAUGHEY 70 | p2  NATHAN GREEN 216 |A3  DREW BORDA 74 |D3  GARY PILKINGTON 60

E1 ROB JACOBS 60 | M3  BRUNOLOMBARDO 216 |B1  THOMAS A SCEBERRAS 75 |E1 JAMES T WILSON 59

E2 GERALD FRIED 58 | AA1  GARYCCAPPELLETTI-D 200 |B2 GREGORY G SCHMIDT 73 E2 JOHN WILLIAMS 53

E3 BRIAN MAYHUGH 57 | AA2  GARYJ SUMMERS 191 |B2 NICOLAS X BERRY 73 |E3 SHARON HOLTON 52

SJCH ~ ALEXANDER IDA 76 | AA3 ROB T ROBINSON 187 |c1 BRUCE J LINDSAY 65 |SICH MIKAYLA HAGAN 66

SIRU  MATTHEW KUEHL 64 | A1 JASON BALUKOFF 213 |[C2  TAYLORK CRAFT 64 |JRCH LOUIE TAVARES - JR 75

SI3 MATTHEW EODONNELL 46 A2  STEVE MURPHY 195 |C3  ROGERLPIGOTT 62 |VTCH DANAH CHRISTOFFERSEN 81

JRCH  CHRISTOPHER CLAXTON 96 | A3 BRIAN AZBILL 194 |c3 RON STONEMAN 62 | SVCH STEPHEN LYOUNG 75

JRCH  DAMIAN GARDINER 96  |B1  ORION K MONTEJANO 205 [D1  CHRIS MCLAUGHLIN 71 | LYCH AIMEE MAYHOOD 70

JR3 NATHAN MAYHUGH 91 |B2  DUSTIN BYLUND 197 |D2  JOHN KUEHL 65

VTCH CURTIS LESSEL 95 |B3  RICKELLIOTT 197 [D3  JOSEPH A MAYERCHIK 61 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 7: HANK SMITH

VTRU TOM JOHN - JR B |a DAVID L BENNETT 209 |E1 JAMES R KNIGHT 66 MEMORIAL

VT3 ALLAN YAMAUCHI 9 [c2  JOHN DAROZA 188 |[E2 ROB JACOBS 59 |5 Attended

SVCH  MICHAEL E WILLARD 87 | c3  JEFFREY M BALUKOFF 172 |E3 DAN COLE 56 |CH  DANA H CHRISTOFFERSEN 44

SVRU  EDWARD W KANE 85 |Dp1  SAMKORBS 188 |[SICH SHABAZ BASSI 79

SV3  STEVE MARSHALL - SR 79 |D2  JIMDIGNON 179 |[SIRU HUNTER KENELEY 73 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 6: HANK SMITH

LYCH  PATRICIA MILLER 83 D3 VICKY FARMER 176 |[SI3  ALEXANDER IDA 72 MEMORIAL

LYRU GRACE CHOE 75 e ANDY WRAY 175 |JRCH JAMES ALVAREZ 82 |5 Attended

LY3 ~ COURTNEY AMCGAUGHEY 70  g) STEVE GIANANDREA 165 |[JRRU COURTNEY AMCGAUGHEY 53 [CH  JIM HOOLEY 41
E3 ERIK GHOLSON 162 [JR3  CARLA PONGS 50

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: TRIPLE | 5jc  SAM KORBS 188 [VTCH TOM JOHN - JR 86 | SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: HANK

B FUN SHOOT SJRU  JARED J LEONG 168 |VTRU JOHN M FOWLER 84 [ SMITH MEMORIAL

46 Attended JRCH ORION K MONTEJANO 205 | VT3  SCOTT STEERE 79 | 35 Attended

M1  TOMIJOHN-JR 47 | JRRU JAKE HAGAN 186 |SVCH LARRY BASOM 77 |CH  SCOTT ROLOFF 49
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MOORE-N-MOORE SPORTING CLAYS
SYLMAR, CA

8/20/2016

GOLD BUCKLE SERIES

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GOLD
BUCKLE SERIES

72 Attended

M1 BRAD SUTTON 90
M2 JOHN M FOWLER 87
M3 CURTIS LESSEL 86
AAl NICOLAS X BERRY 87
AA2  DAVE GLAVIN 77
AA3 REED PROSSER 73
Al DREW BORDA 77
A2 EDDIE KIM 76
A3 THOMAS B DILLON 75
B1 BOB THOMPSON 81
B2 GREGORY G SCHMIDT 81
B3 KENT SAKAMOTO 74
C1 JACK POWELL 66
c2 KEITH ACKERMAN 65
c3 DANNY CASTILLO 62
D1 JAMES E KALOUNER 63
D2 RICHARD HILL 62
D3 JACOB REED 61
E1l DEREKE R GERECKE 72
E2 COOPER G GERECKE 58
E3 RAY COVEY 54
SICH MARK PANDOL 76
SJRU  COOPER G GERECKE 58
VTCH CURTIS LESSEL 86
VTRU TOM JOHN - JR 84
SVCH ARTHUR MCCAUL 73
SVRU SIXTO MAGNO 72
LYCH CANDICE L FOWLER 81
LYRU GRACE CHOE 65

CAMANCHE HILLS HUNTING PRESERVE
IONE, CA

8/21/2016

AERIALS SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: AERIALS
SHOOT

13 Attended

CH JOHN CRLIENKO 93
M1 STEPHEN WILSON 85
AAl  CHUCK HAMMOND 80
Al BRIAN AZBILL 85
B1 MIKE BARTH 84
Cc1 SAM KORBS 87
D1 MIKE FARMER 80
E1 GRACIE GOLDSMITH-DING 65
SICH SAM KORBS 87
SJRU  GRACIE GOLDSMITH-DING 65
VTCH MIKE FARMER 80
VTRU VICKY FARMER 75
SVCH JOHN CRLIENKO 93
SVRU STEPHEN WILSON 85
LYCH VICKY FARMER 75

CAMANCHE HILLS HUNTING PRESERVE
IONE, CA

8/27/2016

GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS BENEFIT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GOLD
COUNTRY SHOOTERS BENEFIT

16 Attended

M1 JOHN KIRBY 90
M2 JOHN CRLIENKO 87
Al BRIAN AZBILL 89
A2 JIM D KUNZ 77
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B1 STEFANIE BLANCHETTE 79
B2 RICK ELLIOTT 77
C1 SAM KORBS 79
Cc2 DALTON WILCOX 74
D1 ANDY WRAY 73
D2 VICKY FARMER 73
El WYATT HAMILTON 70
E2 GRACIE GOLDSMITH-DING 62
SJCH SAM KORBS 79
SJRU  GRACIE GOLDSMITH-DING 62
VTCH JIM D KUNZ 77
VTRU VICKY FARMER 73
SVCH JOHN KIRBY 90
SVRU JOHN CRLIENKO 87
LYRU STEFANIE BLANCHETTE 79

TRIPLE B CLAYS

SO EL MONTE, CA
8/27/2016

TRIPLE B FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TRIPLE B FUN

SHOOT

64 Attended

M1 RAYMOND A BROWN 94
M2 CURTIS LESSEL 93
M3 JOEY ZERR 92
AAl NICOLAS X BERRY 88
AA2 NI LIANG 76
AA3  JIM SIMMONS 76
Al THOMAS B DILLON 86
A2 DAVID L ECKBERG 83
A3 PATRICIA MILLER 80
B1 DENNIS GERASIMENKO 84
B2 PHILIP ESCALETTE 83
B3 JIM SEVERINE 82
Cc1 JIM BELLOWS 81
C2 MICHAEL G SEDLACHEK 73
c3 RON STONEMAN 64
D1 JOHN KUEHL 80
D2 ERNIE AGUILAR 59
D3 ROB JACOBS 53
El SEAN GREENWAY 63
E2 YEGHIA NERCESSIAN 60
E3 HOVHANNES NERCESSIAN 58
SJCH  JOSEY MARTIN 87
SJIRU  SHABAZ BASSI 87
SJ3 YEGHIA NERCESSIAN 60
JRCH  MICHAEL BLAZEK 75
VTCH RAYMOND A BROWN 94
VTRU CURTIS LESSEL 93
VT3 MICHAEL C MILLER 87
SVCH JIM SEVERINE 82
SVRU PATRICK T MOORE 81
Sv3 JIM BELLOWS 81
LYCH JOSEY MARTIN 87
LYRU CINDI HUBBARD 81
LY3 PATRICIA MILLER 80
SSCH  JIM SIMMONS 76
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: TRIPLE
B FUN SHOOT

50 Attended

M1 CHAD E ROBERTS 49
M2 JOEY ZERR 49
M3 CURTIS LESSEL 48
M3 FABRIZIO BUSCHINI 48
M3 OMAR H TEDMORI 48
M3 RUSSELL A KERN 48
AA1l  ALAN L NEGOSIAN 46
AA2  NICOLAS X BERRY 43
AA3 DAVE GLAVIN 38
Al KEN EVANS 45
A2 DAVID L ECKBERG 44
A3 CORY B MOORE 43

Bl

B2

B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
El
E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
VTCH
VTRU
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
SSCH

PATRICK T MOORE
DENNIS GERASIMENKO
THOMAS A SCEBERRAS
MICHAEL G SEDLACHEK
RON STONEMAN

JOHN BURKHARTSMEYER
ERNIE AGUILAR

ROB JACOBS

YEGHIA NERCESSIAN
MICHAEL FOSTER
HOVHANNES NERCESSIAN
YEGHIA NERCESSIAN
HOVHANNES NERCESSIAN
CURTIS LESSEL

TROY MARSH

ALAN L NEGOSIAN
PATRICK T MOORE
ARTHUR MCCAUL

KEN EVANS

CINDI HUBBARD

JIM SIMMONS

QUAIL POINT HUNT CLUB
ZAMORA, CA

8/28/2016

PRE-DOVER SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PRE-DOVER

SHOOT

71 Attended

CH WILLIAM S BRUCE
M1 BOB DONLEY

M2 CHRIS STEPHENS
M3 BRUNO LOMBARDO
AAl1  JOHNOJI

AA2  MIKE BESSONE

AA3  MARK STORZ

Al HUNTER BRUCE

A2 BRIAN AZBILL

A3 RICK CARTER

Bl JEFF BRAUNING

B2 RICK ELLIOTT

B3 JAKE HAGAN

C1 SAM KORBS

Cc2 ERIC D WRIGHT

c3 RICHARD L BRUCE
D1 JULIA R FOURET

D2 FORREST ANDERSON
D3 MIKAYLA HAGAN
El DARRYL K YOSHIMOTO
E2 DON DELOREFICE
E3 ANDY LEE

48
46
45
39
37
35
36
35
36
32
28
36
28
48
46
46
48
47
45

33

96
94
94
94
91
87
83
90
88
84
89
86
85
88
82
81
82
81
77
82
76
73

MOORE-N-MOORE SPORTING CLAYS
SYLMAR, CA
8/28/2016
MULLIGAN 400

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MULLIGAN

400

54 Attended

M1 JOEY ZERR

M2 CURTIS LESSEL

M3 NORMAN D SMITH

AAl DAVE GLAVIN

AA2 MURRAY FRED MATHEWS
AA3  GUNNAR KLENSKE

Al JEFF JUMP

A2 THOMAS B DILLON

A3 MARK A NELSON

A3 WILLIS ROD CAMERON
Bl CAMERON T BAYNE

B2 KENNETH E BRADSHAW
B3 GARY M STEINER

C1 KEITH ACKERMAN

91
87
87
70
67
63
76
74
72
72
72
69
65
70

Cc2

c3

El

E2

E3
SICH
SJRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH

JACK POWELL
EARL J MCGILLEN
QUINTON KITE
ANTHONY J DELUCA
JOSE GONZALEZ
GUNNAR KLENSKE
KENNEDY HUMPHREY
CURTIS LESSEL
JOHN M FOWLER
WILLIAM H BECKER
CURTIS LEWIS
CANDICE L FOWLER
RENEE A THURBER
NORMAN D SMITH
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62

54
48
46
63
47
87
84
77
62
82
46
87



